Monitorler

15

55

15

15

34

49

49

49

Uriin

PORTABLE

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

PORTATIF

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD
MM

.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF
HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF
240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF
0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF
0.03MS

5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI

60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

OLED UWQHD 0,03MS 175

OLED 5120x1440 0,03MS

OLED 5120x1440 240HZ

OLED 5120x1440 240HZ

Marka

Ezcool

Msi

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

126,00 USD

249,00 USD

880,00 USD

399,00 USD

629,00 USD

35.000,00 TL

46.000,00 TL

55.000,00 TL

55.000,00 TL



